For the year ended 31 December 2001

Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue

Selling and distribution expenses

General and administrative
expenses

(Loss) Gain on investments, net

Impairment of goodwill

Profit from operations

Gain on disposal of a subsidiary
Interest income
Finance costs
Share of (loss) profit
of an associate

Profit before taxation

Taxation
Company and subsidiaries
Associate

Profit after taxation but before
minority interests
Minority interests

Profit attributable to
shareholders

Retained profit, beginning
of year
- As previously reported
- Prior year adjustment

- As restated
Dividends
Transfer from contributed surplus

Retained profit, end of year

Earnings per share
- basic

- diluted
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2001
HK$'000
BETRT

2,974,517
(2,790,382)

184,135
3,690
(29,891)

(89.673)
(2,921)

65,340
26,494
5,063
(42,671)
(1,012)
53,214
(15,473)
197
(15,276)
37,938
(7.805)

30,133

182,076
(5.381)

176,695
(29,982)
5,381

182,227

3.26 centsil

3.21 cents{l

2000
HK$'000
BT T
(Note 42)
(Ktata2)
2,601,705
(2,477,033)

124,672
5,748
(36,396)
(83,530)
14,539
(5,381)
19,652
3,863
8,817
(23,079)
2,135
11,388
(4,982)
(367)
(5,349)
6,039
(565)

5474

171,221

171,221

176,695

0.61 centsfll

0.60 centsfll



